
 
 

 
 

Get Sweet Suite Savings

Offer Code:  NMG0715006 
Valid between 7/29/2015 – 9/13/2015 

$200 Delivery/Installation Allowance* with the purchase and delivery/installation of qualifying Fisher 
& Paykel or DCS Appliances AND 2 other qualifying Kitchen Appliances from the list of models below 

at an eligible Nationwide Marketing Group member/retailer.  

*REBATE PROVIDED ON A NATIONWIDE VISA® PREPAID CARD 
ENVELOPES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 10/13/2015. 

SUBMIT ONLINE: 
Visit www.nationwiderebates.com 
‐ Enter your OFFER CODE and the LOCATION ID 

‐ Follow the step‐by‐step instructions on the website to submit your 

rebate. 

OR

Mail to:   
Nationwide Rebate Center 
Offer Code: NMG0715006 

P.O. Box 421328 
Del Rio, TX 78842‐1328 

‐Complete this rebate form 
‐Enclose invoice/store purchase receipt**.

CONSUMER MUST COMPLETE THIS FORM IF NOT SUBMITTING ONLINE: 

Name:    

Address:    

City:   State:    

Zip Code:    Phone: (  )   

E‐mail Address:    

Purchase Date:    

PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX BELOW: 

 I purchased the eligible models online. 

 I purchased the eligible models at a retail store location. 

PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO QUALIFY FOR MAIL‐IN REBATE.   
I purchased and am in possession of the eligible model number(s) and serial 
number(s) that I have circled and listed below. I am in possession of my 
merchandise as of the date listed here:        

  Consumer Signature: ___________________________Date:__________________ 

  Please check here to receive emails about new products, upcoming rebates, 
special promotions and sales events. 

PLEASE LIST THE REQUIRED INFORMATION BELOW:  Model number(s), serial number(s) and purchase price(s) of the eligible item(s) purchased.  

Missing or incomplete information voids rebate offer. 

*** Buy any Fisher & Paykel Refrigerator AND  2 other qualifying Fisher & Paykel kitchen items   OR  Buy any DCS Refrigerator AND 2 other qualifying DCS kitchen items to qualify for rebate. 

**** Only 1 item per category qualifies. 

Item (Product Name)  Model Number Serial Number Purchase Price

      $ 

      $ 

      $ 

PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW THE MODEL(S) PURCHASED TO QUALIFY.  MODEL(S) MUST BE CIRCLED TO QUALIFY 

FISHER & 
PAYKEL 

REFRIGERATORS 

FISHER & PAYKEL 
COOKTOPS 

DCS 
COOKTOPS 

DCS RANGES FISHER & PAYKEL DISHDRAWERS 
DCS 

DISHDRAWERS 

FISHER & 
PAYKEL WALL 

OVENS 

RF135BDRX4 
RF135BDLX4 

RF135BDRUX4 
RF135BDLUX4 

E522BRE5 
E522BLE5 
E522BRX5 
E522BLX5 

E522BRXU5 
E522BLXU5 

RF170WDRX5 
RF170WDLX5 

RF170WDRUX5 
RF170WDLUX5 
RB36S25MKIW1 
RF170ADUSX4 

RF170ADX4 
RF201ADX5 

RF201ADUSX5 

CI365DTB1 
CG365DNGX1 
CG365DLPX1 

CG365DWACX1 
CG365CWACX1 
CG363MLDNGB1 
CG363MLNGB1 

CG365DWNGACX1 
CG365DWLPACX1 
CG244DWNGACX1 
CG244DWLPACX1 

CE365DBX1 

CPV-484GG-N 
CPV-484GG-L 
CPV-485GD-N 
CPV-485GD-L 
CPV-486GD-N 
CPV-486GD-L 
CPV-486GL-N 
CPV-486GL-L 
CPV-364GD-N 
CPV-364GD-L 
CPV-364GL-N 
CPV-364GL-L 

CPV-366-N 
CPV-366-L 
CDV-365-N 
CDV-365-L 
CDV-304-N 
CDV-304-L 

RGV-485GD-N 
RGV-485GD-L 
RGV-486GD-N 
RGV-486GD-L 
RGV-486GL-N 
RGV-486GL-L 
RGV-364GD-N 
RGV-364GD-L 
RGV-364GL-N 
RGV-364GL-L 

RGV-366-N 
RGV-366-L 
RGV-305-N 
RGV-305-L 

RDV-484GG-N 

RDV-484GG-L 
RDV-485GD-N 
RDV-485GD-L 
RDV-486GD-N 
RDV-486GD-L 
RDV-486GL-N 
RDV-486GL-L 
RDV-364GD-N 
RDV-364GD-L 
RDV-364GL-N 
RDV-364GL-L 

RDV-366-N 
RDV-366-L 
RDV-305-N 
RDV-305-L 

DD24DAX8 
DD24DAW8 
DD24SCW7 
DD24SCB7 
DD24SI7 

DD24SCX7 
DD24SDFX7 
DD24DCW7 
DD24DCB7 
DD24DI7 

DD24DCX7 
DD24DDFX7 
DD24SCTW7 
DD24SCTB7 

DD24STI7 
DD24SHTI7 
DD24SCTX7 

DD24SCHTX7 
DD24SDFTX7 
DD24DCTW7 
DD24DCTB7 
DD24DTI7 

DD24DHTI7 
DD24DCTX7 

DD24DCHTX7 
DD24DDFTX7 

DD36STI2 
DD36SDFTX2 

DD24DVT7 
DD24SVT7 
DD24STI7 
DD24DTI7 
DD36STI2 

OB30DDEPX2 
OB30SDEPX2 
OB24SDPX4 

DCS 
REFRIGERATORS 

FISHER & 
PAYKEL 
RANGES 

RX215VJX1 
RF195AVUX1 

RB36S25MKIW 

OR36SDBGX2 
OR30SDPWIX1 
OR30SDPWGX1 
OR30SDPWSX1 
OR30SDBMX1 

OR24SDPWGX1 
OR24SDMBGX2 

DCS WALL OVENS 

WODV-30 
WOSV-30 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: This offer is limited to one rebate per household. Item(s) must be in stock for immediate delivery.  Prior sales, back order(s), out of stock model(s) and special orders do not qualify. Multiple 
sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions, wholesale sales, Dealers sales or Resellers, etc. do not qualify. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Valid only in the USA. .  Missing, incomplete or 
incorrect information will delay processing and will void rebate offer.  **Invoice/store purchase receipt must show the following information if applicable: qualifying model(s), item(s) purchased, purchase price(s) and 
purchase date. Allow 12 weeks from the time we receive all required information for the delivery of your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than $200.  ***Buy any Fisher & Paykel Refrigerator AND 2 other 
qualifying Fisher & Paykel kitchen Items OR buy any DCS Refrigerator AND 2 other DCS kitchen items to qualify for rebate.  **** Only 1 item per category qualifies. The consumer is solely responsible for lost, damaged 
or misdirected mail. Retain a copy of all documents for your records.  

*Prepaid card is given to you as a rebate and no money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa 
U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to 6 months; unused funds will be forfeited at midnight EST the last day of the month of the valid thru date. 
Card terms and conditions apply, see MyPrepaidCenter.com/site/visa‐promo. 

The written terms of this rebate form and consumer offer cannot be altered with any verbal agreements. 
If you do not receive your rebate after 12 weeks, please visit www.nationwiderebates.com or call (866) 973‐2970 Monday through Friday 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. EST. 

V1, 6/23/2015 

Warners' Stellian
550 Atwater Circle
St. Paul MN 55103
Location Id: 17800001


