

Name:

Address:

Get Sweet Suite Savings Offer Code: NMG0715006 Valid between 7/29/2015 – 9/13/2015

Warners' Stellian 550 Atwater Circle St. Paul MN 55103 Location Id: 17800001

\$200 Delivery/Installation Allowance* with the purchase and delivery/installation of qualifying Fisher & Paykel or DCS Appliances AND 2 other qualifying Kitchen Appliances from the list of models below at an eligible Nationwide Marketing Group member/retailer.

*REBATE PROVIDED ON A NATIONWIDE VISA® PREPAID CARD ENVELOPES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 10/13/2015.

SUBMIT ONLINE:

Visit www.nationwiderebates.com

- Enter your OFFER CODE and the LOCATION ID

- Follow the step-by-step instructions on the website to submit your rebate.

OR

Mail to:

Nationwide Rebate Center Offer Code: NMG0715006 P.O. Box 421328 Del Rio, TX 78842-1328

I purchased the eligible models at a retail store location.

PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX BELOW:

I purchased the eligible models online.

-Complete this rebate form
-Enclose invoice/store purchase receipt**.

CONSUMER MUST C	COMPLETE THIS FORM IF	NOT SUBMITTING ONLINE:
-----------------	-----------------------	------------------------

City: State:				PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO QUALIFY FOR MAIL-IN REBATE. I purchased and am in possession of the eligible model number(s) and serial						
	Phone:				number(s) that I have circled and listed below. I am in possession of my merchandise as of the date listed here:					
E-mail Address:				Consumer Signature:			Date:			
Purchase Date:					Please check here to receive emails about new products, upcoming rebates, special promotions and sales events.					
	PLEASE LIST THE R	EQUIRED INFORMAT	TION BELOW: Model	number(s), seria	al numbe	er(s) and purchase p	rice(s) of the eligible it	tem(s) purchased.		
			9	mplete informat		**				
*** Buy	any Fisher & Paykel Refriger	ator AND 2 other qua		kitchen items OR nly 1 item per cate			D 2 other qualifying DCS	kitchen items to qualify for	rebate.	
Item (Product Name)		Model Number			Serial Number		Purchase Price			
								\$		
								\$		
								\$		
	PLEASE	CIRCLE BELOW TI	HE MODEL(S) PURC	HASED TO QU	UALIFY.	MODEL(S) MUST	BE CIRCLED TO QU	JALIFY		
FISHER & PAYKEL REFRIGERATORS	FISHER & PAYKEL COOKTOPS	DCS COOKTOPS	DCS F	RANGES		FISHER & PAYKE	EL DISHDRAWERS	DCS DISHDRAWERS	FISHER & PAYKEL WALL OVENS	
RF135BDRX4 RF135BDLX4 RF135BDRUX4 RF135BDLUX4 E522BRE5	CG365DNGX1	RDV-484G0 RDV-485GI RDV-485GI RDV-486GI RDV-486GI	5GD-N DD24E 5GD-L DD24S 6GD-N DD24S	DD24DAX8 DD24DAW8 DD24SCW7 DD24SCB7 DD24SI7	DD24STI7 DD24SHTI7 DD24SCTX7 DD24SCHTX7 DD24SDFTX7	DD24DVT7 DD24SVT7 DD24STI7 DD24DTI7 DD36STI2	OB30DDEPX2 OB30SDEPX2 OB24SDPX4			
E522BLE5 E522BRX5 E522BLX5	CG363MLDNGB1 CG363MLNGB1 CG365DWNGACX1 CG365DWLPACX1	CPV-486GD-N CPV-486GD-L CPV-486GL-N CPV-486GL-L	RGV-486GL-L RGV-364GD-N RGV-364GD-L	RDV-486GL RDV-486GL RDV-364GL	L-N L-L D-N	DD24SCX7 DD24SDFX7 DD24DCW7 DD24DCB7	DD24DCTW7 DD24DCTB7 DD24DTI7 DD24DHTI7	DCS REFRIGERATORS	FISHER & PAYKEL RANGES	
E522BRXU5 E522BLXU5 RF170WDRX5 RF170WDLX5	CG244DWNGACX1 CG244DWLPACX1 CE365DBX1	CPV-364GD-N CPV-364GD-L CPV-364GL-N	RGV-364GL-N RGV-364GL-L RGV-366-N RGV-366-L	RDV-364GD RDV-364GL RDV-364GL RDV-366-N	L-N L-L	DD24DI7 DD24DCX7 DD24DDFX7	DD24DCTX7 DD24DCHTX7 DD24DCHTX7 DD24DDFTX7 DD36STI2 DD36SDFTX2	RX215VJX1 RF195AVUX1 RB36S25MKIW	OR36SDBGX2 OR30SDPWIX1 OR30SDPWGX1	
RF170WDRUX5 RF170WDLUX5 RB36S25MKIW1		CPV-364GL-L CPV-366-N CPV-366-L	RGV-305-N RGV-305-L RDV-484GG-N	RDV-366- RDV-305- RDV-305-	-L -N	DD24SCTW7 DD24SCTB7		DCS WALL OVENS	OR30SDPWSX1 OR30SDBMX1 OR24SDPWGX1 OR24SDMBGX2	
RF170ADUSX4 RF170ADX4 RF201ADX5		CDV-365-N CDV-365-L CDV-304-N		300				WODV-30 WOSV-30		

*Prepaid card is given to you as a rebate and no money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to 6 months; unused funds will be forfeited at midnight EST the last day of the month of the valid thru date. Card terms and conditions apply, see MyPrepaidCenter.com/site/visa-promo.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: This offer is limited to one rebate per household. Item(s) must be in stock for immediate delivery. Prior sales, back order(s), out of stock model(s) and special orders do not qualify. Multiple sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions, wholesale sales, Dealers sales or Resellers, etc. do not qualify. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Valid only in the USA. Missing, incomplete or incorrect information will delay processing and will void rebate offer. **Invoice/store purchase receipt must show the following information if applicable: qualifying model(s), item(s) purchased, purchase price(s) and purchase date. Allow 12 weeks from the time we receive all required information for the delivery of your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. So you prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200. ***But on your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$200

The written terms of this rebate form and consumer offer cannot be altered with any verbal agreements.

If you do not receive your rebate after 12 weeks, please visit www.nationwiderebates.com or call (866) 973-2970 Monday through Friday 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. EST.

or misdirected mail. Retain a copy of all documents for your records.